
20311
by Muhammad Nur Hidayat

Submission date: 13-Jun-2023 07:50PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2115648739
File name: JURNAL_ONLINE_MAHASISWA_20311-1.docx (76.58K)
Word count: 2900
Character count: 18201



4

5



1

1

1

1

2



3



3



4



3



2









4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

20311
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

docobook.com
Internet Source

journal.cwe.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

id.wikipedia.org
Internet Source


